
School buses to Belmont School Community Arts College (4185)
as at  September 2019

Contract 4003A

Leamside: All stops 08:05

West Rainton:

School 08:10

Jubilee Hall 08:13

Rainton Gate 08:15

Contract 4055A 

Thornley:

Doctor's Surgery 07:50

Ludworth

Bus stop 1 (Barnard Ave/Margaret St) 07:58

Bus stop 2 (Moor Cres/Margaret St) 07:59

Shadforth:

Paradise Cottages 08:03

The Plough Inn 08:07

Church Lane 08:17

South Avenue 08:19

Contract 4118A 

Sherburn Village:

Bus Stop opposite Park House 08:07

Bus Stop opp Aged Miners 08:09

Crossroads, near Co-op 08:10

Church 08:13

*Arrive at School 08:21

Contract 4118B

Sherburn crossroads opp club 08:03

Sherburn Hill

Local Avenue 08:05

All stops on Front Street 08:07

East View 08:10

Littletown 08:13

High Pittington 08:15

Low Pittington 08:17

*To reduce need to cross main road

PM drops off in same order as above*

Contract 4274A

Coxhoe:

Red Lion 07:45

Church 07:47



The Railway P.H. 07:49

Coxhoe Park Hill:

Park Ave bus stop 07:51

bus stop just before roundabout 07:52

Bowburn:

Opp Dallymore rive Bus Stop 08:00

Tail Upon End Lane:

Marlene Avenue 08:01

Henry Avenue 08:02

Robert Terrace 08:03

Bowburn Hall 08:04

Via A688, A181, Dragon Lane

Arrive at school: 08:20

Contract 4297A

CASSOP:

Dene View 07:45

QUARRINGTON HILL:

Front Street Community Centre 07:48

Steetley Terrace 07:50

KELLOE:

Woodland Cr, East end opp Club 07:55

Arrive at School: 08:20



School buses to Belmont School Community Arts College (4185)


